
LIST OF PROVIDER RELATIONS CONTACTS AT MEDICAID HEALTH PLANS 

 

For each of the Health Plans serving the various Medicaid populations effective January 1, 2018, the 

following are contacts of persons designated to work with providers on network development and 

contract negotiations. Payments to providers are made by the MCO/MCCN.   

MCO Plan Name Contact Name Contact Email 
Contact Phone 

Number 

Aetna Better 

Health  
Mark Szymala SzymalaM@aetna.com (224) 355-5051 

Blue Cross Blue 

Shield of Illinois  
Chris McCorkle Christopher_P_Mccorkle@bcbsil.com (217) 862-7153 

CountyCare Brian Barrett brian.barrett@cookcountyhhs.org (312) 466-2920 

Humana Health 

Plan 
Erin Maday Esmith35@humana.com (847) 736-9031 

IlliniCare Health Keive Dixon Keive.J.Dixon@illinicare.com (630) 203-9162 

Meridian Health 

Plan 
Tasha Brown Tasha.Brown@mhplan.com 

(312) 705-2900 

Ext 28301 

Molina HealthCare Michael Ace Michael.Ace@molinahealthcare.com 
(630) 203-2300  

Ext 162300 

NextLevel Health  Theodore Dixon Theodore.Dixon@nlhpartners.com 
(312) 300-5780 

Ext.920 
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